"LAUDA

PRODUCT DATA SHEET Standing: 2021-07-21

LAUDA Hydro H6 V
Vaporization water bath 230 V; 50/60 Hz
Part Number: LOO3067

Features
Vaporization water bath for gentle steaming work
Temperature adjustment via rotary knob with temperature scale
1-point temperature controller
Water deficiency protection
Adjustable water level regulator, sieve bottom and ring set as standard
Bath interior, cover, sieve plate and heating element are made of stainless steel.

All hole covers consist of a multi-part ring set and are removable. 1

- Multi-piece ring set made of heat-resistant plastic

An internal hole is provided on the cover frame to accommodate a stand rod.
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Technical Features
Working temperature range
Ambient temperature range
Temperature stability
Heater power max.

Power consumption max.
Power consumption

Size of bath (@)

Number of bath openings
Overall dimensions (WxDxH)
Power supply

Power plug

LAUDA DR. R. WOBSER GMBH & CO. KG
Pfarrstralle 41/43 - 97922 Lauda-Konigshofen
Postfach 1251 . 97912 Lauda-Kénigshofen - DE

T+49(0)9343503-0 - F+49(0) 9343 503-222

info@lauda.de « www.lauda.de
WEEE-Reg-Nr.: DE 66 4240 57

°FAHRENHEIT. °CELSIUS. °LAUDA.

25..100°C
10...40°C

3+K

1TkW

1TkW

16 A

13T mm

4

682 x 232 x190 mm
230 V;50/60 Hz
Power cord with angled plug (CEE7/7)
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